Alloy 2507 Super Duplex Weld Fittings     1
W
ELD
FITTINGS
Al loy 2507 Super Duplex
Weld Fi t t ings
■	 Excellent corrosion resistance in chloride-containing environments
■	 Compact, high-flow Alloy 2507 tube system connections

Union Tee
A
F flat B
L
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B F
1/4
0.035 2507-4MW-3-035
0.82 (20.8) 0.25 (6.4) 5/16
0.065 2507-4MW-3-065
3/8
0.049 2507-6MW-3-049
0.94 (23.9) 0.25 (6.4) 7/16
0.083 2507-6MW-3-083
1/2
0.065 2507-8MW-3-065
1.06 (26.9) 0.25 (6.4) 9/16
0.095 2507-8MW-3-095
5/8 0.083 2507-10TB-3-083 2.84 (72.1) 0.80 (20.3) 13/16
3/4 0.083 2507-12TB-3-083 2.82 (71.6) 0.80 (20.3) 13/16
1 0.109 2507-16TB-3-109 2.98 (75.7) 0.80 (20.3) 1 1/16
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
90° Union Elbow
B
F flat
L
L
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
B F L
1/4
0.035 2507-4MW-9-035
0.25 (6.4) 5/16 0.41 (10.4)
0.065 2507-4MW-9-065
3/8
0.049 2507-6MW-9-049
0.25 (6.4) 7/16 0.47 (11.9)
0.083 2507-6MW-9-083
1/2
0.065 2507-8MW-9-065
0.25 (6.4) 9/16 0.53 (13.5)
0.095 2507-8MW-9-095
5/8 0.083 2507-10TB-9-083 0.80 (20.3) 13/16 1.42 (36.1)
3/4 0.083 2507-12TB-9-083 0.80 (20.3) 13/16 1.41 (35.8)
1 0.109 2507-16TB-9-109 0.80 (20.3) 1 1/16 1.49 (37.8)
Reducing Union T, Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Tx, Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
A
in. (mm)
3/8
0.049
1/4
0.035 2507-6MW-6-4-10K
0.75
(19.0)
0.083 0.065 2507-6MW-6-4-20K
1/2
0.065
1/4
0.035 2507-8MW-6-4-10K
0.095 0.065 2507-8MW-6-4-20K
1/2
0.065
3/8
0.049 2507-8MW-6-6-10K
0.095 0.083 2507-8MW-6-6-20K
5/8 0.083 1/2 0.065 2507-10TB-6-8-10K
1.60
(40.6)
3/4 0.083
1/4 0.035 2507-12TB-6-4-10K
3/8 0.049 2507-12TB-6-6-10K

Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm)
A B E G
1/4 0.25
(6.4)
0.035 2507-4-MP-3L-4TB-035 2.65
(67.3)
0.34
(8.6)
0.11
(2.8)
0.14
(3.6) 0.065 2507-4-MP-3L-4TB-065
3/8 0.37
(9.4)
0.049 2507-6-MP-3L-6TB-049 2.85
(72.4)
0.44
(11.2)
0.21
(5.3)
0.25
(6.4) 0.083 2507-6-MP-3L-6TB-083
9/16 0.50
(12.7)
0.065 2507-9-MP-3L-8TB-065 3.10
(78.7)
0.50
(12.7)
0.31
(7.9)
0.41
(10.4) 0.095 2507-9-MP-3L-8TB-095
3/4
0.62
(15.7)
0.083
2507-12-MP-3L-10TB-083
3.65
(92.7)
0.63
(16.0)
0.46
(11.7)
0.56
(14.2) 0.74
(18.8) 2507-12-MP-3L-12TB-083
1 0.99
(25.1) 0.109 2507-16-MP-3L-16TB-109 4.15
(105)
0.78
(19.8)
0.56

3/4 2507-12-MP-4 3/4-14 NPSM-2 0.94 (23.9) 1 1/8
1 2507-16-MP-4 1 3/8-12 UNF-2 1.35 (34.3) 1 3/8
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Medium-
Pressure
Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm)
A B E G
1/4 0.25
(6.4)
0.035 2507-4-MP-3-4TB-035 1.85
(47.0)
0.34
(8.6)
0.11
(2.8)
0.14
(3.6) 0.065 2507-4-MP-3-4TB-065
3/8 0.37
(9.4)
0.049 2507-6-MP-3-6TB-049 2.00
(50.8)
0.44
(11.2)
0.21
(5.3)
0.25
(6.4) 0.083 2507-6-MP-3-6TB-083
9/16 0.50
(12.7)
0.065 2507-9-MP-3-8TB-065 2.25
(57.2)
0.50
(12.7)
0.31
(7.9)
0.41
(10.4) 0.095 2507-9-MP-3-8TB-095
3/4
0.62
(15.7)
0.083
2507-12-MP-3-10TB-083
2.70
(68.6)
0.63
(16.0)
0.46
(11.7)
0.56
(14.2) 0.74
(18.8) 2507-12-MP-3-12TB-083
1 0.99
(25.1) 0.109 2507-16-MP-3-16TB-109 3.20
(86.3)
0.78
(19.8)
0.56

Pressure
Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm) Thread
SizeA E F
1/4 1/4
0.035 2507-4-MP-3A-4TB-035 1.47
(37.3)
0.11
(2.8)
11/16 7/16-20
UNF-2 0.065 2507-4-MP-3A-4TB-065
3/8 3/8
0.049 2507-6-MP-3A-6TB-049 1.57
(39.9)
0.21
(5.3)
7/8 9/16-18
UNF-2 0.083 2507-6-MP-3A-6TB-083
9/16 1/2
0.065 2507-9-MP-3A-8TB-065
2.05
(52.1)
0.37
(9.4)
1 1/16 13/16-16
UN-2
0.095 2507-9-MP-3A-8TB-095 0.31
(7.9)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Cleaning and Packaging
Weld fitting components are cleaned to remove machine oil,
grease, and loose particles. Refer to Standard Cleaning and
Packaging (SC-10), MS-06-62, for additional information.
Alloy 2507 Super Duplex Weld Fittings     7
W
ELD
FITTINGS
Swagelok Welding System
The Swagelok welding system is a powerful (up to 200 A) gas-
tungsten arc orbital welding system. Compared to manual
or filler-based welding methods for Alloy 2507 material, this
autogenous orbital welding system can reduce weld cycle
time, improve weld consistency and quality, and help manage
the total welding process. The Swagelok welding system
is supported by a comprehensive package of equipment,
training, accessories, and technical service.
Refer to Welding System—M200 Power Supply catalog,
MS-02-342, for additional information.
Tools for Use with Alloy 2507 Weld Fittings
Ordering number:
SWS-FLUX-1
Welding Flux
Swagelok welding flux is required in the autogenous
Alloy 2507 welding process developed for use with the
Swagelok welding system. The flux helps to ensure that
proper austenite/ferrite phase balance, nitrogen content,
and weld penetration are achieved in welded Alloy 2507
connections.
Tube Facing Tools
Swagelok TF series tube facing tools machine the smooth,
square, burr-free tube ends needed for maximum reliability
and performance in orbitally welded and mechanical fitting
connections.
Refer to Tube Facing Tools catalog, MS-02-426, for additional
information.
MS-01-173, RevG, January 2021
Introduction
Since 1947, Swagelok has designed, developed, and manufactured high-quality,